
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 03 May 2022

P 5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FRENCH WISH Last start winner TEM, 25/04/2022, R7, P 1P 3P 1P 5/2N. Staines 537646 3/2246

 2 TWO UP ETHICS Last start winner BUL, 26/04/2022, R1, P 1P 5/4D. Smith 546442 1/0151

 3 COOPER'S DREAM Last start placegetter NOW, 17/04/2022, R3, P 2P 1P 2P 5/2D. Smith 542148 3/2236

 4 LEE KEEPING 1 Last start placegetter DAP, 28/04/2022, R3, P 2P 1P 7P 5/1C. Green 541769 5/3228

 5 RAINBOW DANCER 2 Last start placegetter TEM, 25/04/2022, R6, P 3P 5P 1P 5/3F. Collings 541247 2/1216

 6 BOB DOWN Last start placegetter BUL, 26/04/2022, R4, P 2P 8P 1P 5/3M. Clayton 536931 2/1163

 7 RIVERGUM GEORGE Last start placegetter DAP, 28/04/2022, R11, P 2P 3P 6P 5/1J. Scerri 508180 8/5153

 8 KNIGHTED FOXY 3 Last start placegetter BAT, 25/04/2022, R3, P 3P 7P (FEL)P 5/4W. Knibbs 540038 2/083

 9 CALL ME SENORITA Dropping in grade DAP, 28/04/2022, R10, P 5P 4P 3P 5/1P. Massa 538644 11/10195

 10 LOYAL ETHICS Weighted points score BUL, 26/04/2022, R2, M 2M 1M 1M 5/1D. Smith 493158 13/4256

 11 CULPABLE MODEL Weighted points score DAP, 21/04/2022, R5, P 8P 1P 1P 5/1M. Clayton 532365 6/3192

 12 EXCESS POWER Weighted points score GBN, 22/04/2022, R4, P 7P 2P 3P 5/4R. Matic 543291 1/0165

 13 ZENITH FAY Weighted points score DAP, 21/04/2022, R3, P 6P 5P 6P 5/1D. Rowe 528706 7/5126

 14 MAJOR FERNANDO Weighted points score RIS, 27/04/2022, R4, Y 3Y 6P 4P 5/4F. Sanotti 529736 2/0124

 15 POLARITY Weighted points score BUL, 26/04/2022, R3, P 7P 3P 6Y 5/1F. Sanotti 520281 5/4106

 16 MIDNIGHT SOPHIE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 27/04/2022, R11, P 8P 7Y 8C 5/3R. Polidano 534535 2/1101

 17 JONO'S EAGLE Weighted points score RIS, 20/04/2022, R10, Y 6Y 5Y 3P 5/4J. Chapman 542262 1/093

 18 MOUNT TATE Weighted points score NOW, 11/04/2022, R2, P 7P 1P 7P 5/4C. Micallef 550493 1/076

 19 SOPHIE'S WILL 2 Weighted points score WPK, 27/04/2022, R11, P 6P 7C 5P 5/4A. Marshall 534534 1/070

 20 MIDNIGHT STELLA 3 Weighted points score BUL, 29/03/2022, R10, P 5P 7P 8P 5/4C. Green 539941 1/069

 21 MONTANA GIRL Weighted points score LIT, 26/03/2022, R7, Y 4Y 5P 6Y 5/2R. Turner 498149 3/266

 22 NICK'S TANK 2 Weighted points score GOS, 26/04/2022, R5, P 7P 7Y 8C 5/4A. Marshall 528176 1/060

1 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 29 April 2022 - 08:20 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 03 May 2022

P FFA 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BOAZ Last start winner RIC, 09/02/2022, R3, P 1P 1P 1P 1/2R. Brewer 529644 11/10360

 2 BODACIOUS STAR Weighted points score WPK, 18/02/2022, R6, P 8P 2P 2P 1/1J. Chapman 532708 14/12321

 3 ZETLAND GIRL Weighted points score BUL, 26/04/2022, R5, P 5P 1P 4P 1/1D. Croser 524915 16/15246

 4 HYPERVENTILATE 2 Last start winner BUL, 26/04/2022, R6, P 1P 6C 4C 2/1/2J. Croser 524919 14/7208

 5 COWGIRL ETHICS Weighted points score DAP, 14/04/2022, R8, P 6P 2P 5P 3/1/2D. Smith 532847 10/5255

 6 CALAMITY ETHICS Weighted points score WPK, 02/04/2022, R9, C 6C (FEL)P 2P 4/1/1D. Smith 532850 9/5203

 7 STARBURST LEO Weighted points score BAT, 25/04/2022, R10, P 8P 8P 6P 4/1/1D. Sultana 520512 9/5138
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 03 May 2022

P MDN 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WINNING ETHICS Last start placegetter BUL, 26/04/2022, R1, P 2P 2P 2P M/1D. Smith 546441 0/0134

 2 POINT SIX Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 28/01/2022, R2, P 6Y 3P 7P M/1G. Denardo 546286 0/070

 3 BULL CATCHER First start M/1C. O'Brien 549077 0/00

 4 ZIPPING WHIZZ 2 First start M/1J. Magri 547944 0/00

 5 OSCAR MOSES First start M/1R. Brewer 544704 0/00

 6 LOCKED UP 1 Weighted points score NOW, 21/03/2022, R1, P (FEL)P 5P 6P M/1R. Polidano 542943 0/054

 7 MISS MAPLE 1 Weighted points score BUL, 22/03/2022, R1, P 7P 4P M/1R. O'Brien 547905 0/048

 8 CHRONIC WAVE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 15/03/2022, R2, P 6P 5Y 4Y M/1R. Polidano 529746 0/048
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 03 May 2022

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZAMBORA TAN 3 Last start placegetter BUL, 26/04/2022, R6, P 2P 6P 5P 4/1/1P. Massa 521020 17/2151

 2 CROCODILE VELLA Last start City winner WPK, 12/03/2022, R5, C 1C 1C 5C 4/1/2D. Sultana 535347 13/1284

 3 ZANDER Dropping in grade BUL, 26/04/2022, R6, P 4P 4P 2P 4/1/2P. Cini 532696 8/6165

 4 MAJESTIC LEGEND 2 Weighted points score BUL, 19/04/2022, R5, P 3P 1P 2P 4/1/2M. Wilcox 543249 8/4276

 5 KOTONI BANNER Weighted points score RIS, 13/04/2022, R11, Y 4Y 6Y 5P 4/1/2B. Gibbons 528821 12/284

 6 RUBY KEEPING Last start winner BUL, 26/04/2022, R11, P 1P 2P 2P 5/3J. Magri 543824 7/1268

 7 LEE KEEPING 2 Last start placegetter DAP, 28/04/2022, R3, P 2P 1P 7P 5/1C. Green 541769 5/3228

 8 MOWSKI BELLA Last start placegetter BUL, 26/04/2022, R10, P 2P (FEL)P 4P 5/2D. Warren 542054 5/2177

 9 SUMMER KEY Dropping in grade BUL, 26/04/2022, R6, P 5P 4P 7C 5/1A. Rowe 528710 8/5129

 10 PHASE Dropping in grade GBN, 14/04/2022, R7, P 8P 6P 6P 5/1J. Cortis 534684 10/5116

 11 KECHI Weighted points score BUL, 26/04/2022, R10, P 4P 1P 5P 5/3C. Bilal 528510 7/1219

 12 CATCH ME OUT Weighted points score BAT, 28/02/2022, R4, P 7P 3P 3P 5/2D. Sultana 537806 6/2219

 13 GLOVER Weighted points score BUL, 26/04/2022, R10, P 7P 2P 4P 5/1C. Bilal 533033 8/3180

 14 STAR GLITTER 1 Weighted points score TEM, 25/04/2022, R5, P 4P 6P 4P 5/3F. Collings 535380 7/1143

 15 HOW GOOD 1 Weighted points score GOS, 08/04/2022, R5, P 6P 8P 7C 5/1R. O'Brien 535107 8/3140

 16 GO WILD BELLA Weighted points score DAP, 21/04/2022, R5, P 5P 4P 2P 5/1M. Bell 522176 7/3135

4 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 29 April 2022 - 08:20 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 03 May 2022

P 5 400 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LADY LUCK ETHICS Grade order Grade 5 8P 2P 2P 5/4D. Smith 546437 1/0217

 2 RAINBOW DANCER 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 1P 5/3F. Collings 541247 2/1216

 3 KRAKEN SCAR Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 2Y 5/2S. Sharp 543796 3/2209

 4 JACKPOT ETHICS Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 1P 5/4M. Forner 546439 3/0198

 5 STYLE BENDER Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 2P 5/3C. Nutt 530454 3/1189

 6 TWINKLE TOES TOM Grade order Grade 5 3P 7C 3P 5/3A. Hansen 535106 2/1178

 7 ON THE FENCE Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 5P 5/3D. Goodger 544460 2/1177

 8 ONE FINE FILLY Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 3P 5/4D. Smith 546436 1/0171

 9 IN EXCESS 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 2P 5/4G. Coles 547866 1/0168

 10 PLATINUM FIRE 2 Grade order Grade 5 3Y 1P 3Y 5/3B. Gibbons 549430 2/1166

 11 MOUNT GOWER Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 1P 5/4C. Micallef 550492 2/0165

 12 PATCH HERRERA Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 5P 5/2M. Clayton 536163 3/2162

 13 OVERHYPED Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 6P 5/3J. Croser 543996 3/1160

 14 BUILDER Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 5P 5/2N. Staines 539742 3/2156

 15 HE'S GRAND Grade order Grade 5 8P 1P 2P 5/4R. O'Brien 547908 1/0149

 16 EL REY LEON Grade order Grade 5 5P 8P 5P 5/4C. Bilal 528081 2/0135

 17 BAM BAM BANNER Grade order Grade 5 5Y 1Y 1Y 5/4B. Gibbons 549435 2/0134

 18 SPRING KAYCE Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 1P 5/2B. Mccauley 532179 3/2122

 19 MOUNT VICTORIA Grade order Grade 5 5P 7C 1P 5/4C. Micallef 550491 1/0106

 20 MIDNIGHT SOPHIE 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 7Y 8C 5/3R. Polidano 534535 2/1101

 21 REELING DOLLARS Grade order Grade 5 6P 8P 1Y 5/4R. Stojanov 546632 1/092

 22 DISCO SOUND 2 Grade order Grade 5 8P 7P 2P 5/4W. Knibbs 537737 1/090

 23 KNIGHTED FOXY 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 7P (FEL)P 5/4W. Knibbs 540038 2/083

 24 FIREY FLASH Grade order Grade 5 7P 1P 5P 5/4M. Forner 541808 1/081

 25 SOPHIE'S WILL 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 7C 5P 5/4A. Marshall 534534 1/070

 26 MIDNIGHT STELLA 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 8P 5/4C. Green 539941 1/069

 27 NICK'S TANK 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 7Y 8C 5/4A. Marshall 528176 1/060
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 03 May 2022

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RUBY KEEPING Last start winner BUL, 26/04/2022, R11, P 1P 2P 2P 5/3J. Magri 543824 7/1268

 2 LEE KEEPING 2 Last start placegetter DAP, 28/04/2022, R3, P 2P 1P 7P 5/1C. Green 541769 5/3228

 3 MOWSKI BELLA Last start placegetter BUL, 26/04/2022, R10, P 2P (FEL)P 4P 5/2D. Warren 542054 5/2177

 4 SUMMER KEY Dropping in grade BUL, 26/04/2022, R6, P 5P 4P 7C 5/1A. Rowe 528710 8/5129

 5 PHASE Dropping in grade GBN, 14/04/2022, R7, P 8P 6P 6P 5/1J. Cortis 534684 10/5116

 6 KECHI Weighted points score BUL, 26/04/2022, R10, P 4P 1P 5P 5/3C. Bilal 528510 7/1219

 7 CATCH ME OUT Weighted points score BAT, 28/02/2022, R4, P 7P 3P 3P 5/2D. Sultana 537806 6/2219

 8 GLOVER Weighted points score BUL, 26/04/2022, R10, P 7P 2P 4P 5/1C. Bilal 533033 8/3180

 9 STAR GLITTER 1 Weighted points score TEM, 25/04/2022, R5, P 4P 6P 4P 5/3F. Collings 535380 7/1143

 10 HOW GOOD 1 Weighted points score GOS, 08/04/2022, R5, P 6P 8P 7C 5/1R. O'Brien 535107 8/3140

 11 GO WILD BELLA Weighted points score DAP, 21/04/2022, R5, P 5P 4P 2P 5/1M. Bell 522176 7/3135
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 03 May 2022

P FFA 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HYPERVENTILATE 1 Last start winner BUL, 26/04/2022, R6, P 1P 6C 4C 2/1/2J. Croser 524919 14/7208

 2 ROYAL SWEETIE Last start placegetter BUL, 26/04/2022, R5, P 2P 2P 8P 3/1/2D. Warren 534568 9/5273

 3 ON THE BUS 2 Last start Provincial winner GOS, 08/04/2022, R5, P 1P 4P 8C 3/1/2R. O'Brien 535110 15/5259

 4 MALDINI Dropping in grade GBN, 22/04/2022, R5, P 5P 4P 3P 3/1/2D. Matic 522743 17/7279

 5 MY MATE HOLDEN Weighted points score WPK, 12/03/2022, R4, C 4C 5C 4C 3/1/2V. Sultana 529668 12/6184

 6 JIGSAW JOE Weighted points score BUL, 12/04/2022, R7, P 7P 4Y 6Y 3/1/1C. Bilal 530337 12/7146

 7 JOSHUA KEEPING Weighted points score BUL, 12/04/2022, R7, P 8P 6P 8Y 3/1/1C. Bilal 531287 7/6134

 8 ZAMBORA TAN 3 Last start placegetter BUL, 26/04/2022, R6, P 2P 6P 5P 4/1/1P. Massa 521020 17/2151

 9 CROCODILE VELLA Last start City winner WPK, 12/03/2022, R5, C 1C 1C 5C 4/1/2D. Sultana 535347 13/1284

 10 ZANDER Dropping in grade BUL, 26/04/2022, R6, P 4P 4P 2P 4/1/2P. Cini 532696 8/6165

 11 MAJESTIC LEGEND 2 Weighted points score BUL, 19/04/2022, R5, P 3P 1P 2P 4/1/2M. Wilcox 543249 8/4276

 12 KOTONI BANNER Weighted points score RIS, 13/04/2022, R11, Y 4Y 6Y 5P 4/1/2B. Gibbons 528821 12/284
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 03 May 2022

P 4/5 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WICKED FLASH Dropping in grade BUL, 13/02/2022, R5, P 8C 3C 1P 4/1/2P. Ray 532464 10/7254

 2 MAJESTIC LEGEND 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 19/04/2022, R5, P 3P 1P 2P 5/2M. Wilcox 543249 8/2276

 3 SONIC OAK 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 26/04/2022, R9, P 3P 2P 4P 5/1A. Rowe 537503 9/7222

 4 ROYAL THUNDER Weighted points score BUL, 26/04/2022, R7, P 6P 7P 1P 5/2D. Warren 534571 6/2204

 5 STUBBLETY COOK Weighted points score BUL, 26/04/2022, R11, P 2P 2Y 2Y 5/3V. Sultana 539824 4/1170

 6 ZIPPING NOVAK Weighted points score NOW, 17/04/2022, R5, P 5P 1C 1P 5/4J. Magri 547941 3/0165

 7 STAR GLITTER 2 Weighted points score TEM, 25/04/2022, R5, P 4P 6P 4P 5/1F. Collings 535380 7/5143

 8 HOW GOOD 2 Weighted points score GOS, 08/04/2022, R5, P 6P 8P 7C 5/2R. O'Brien 535107 8/3140

 9 BLUE MOSS Weighted points score BUL, 26/04/2022, R9, P 4P 8P 5P 5/1G. Summerfield 529767 9/6114
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 03 May 2022

P 5 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LADY CHARM Last start winner GBN, 22/04/2022, R4, P 1P 6P 2P 5/3J. Chapman 548363 2/1169

 2 WICKED CRYSTAL Last start winner BUL, 13/02/2022, R3, P 1P 2P 2P 5/4P. Ray 543268 1/0152

 3 WIRADJURI JACK Last start winner TEM, 25/04/2022, R1, P 1P 5/4N. Staines 545195 1/0151

 4 IN EXCESS 1 Weighted points score BUL, 19/04/2022, R4, P 5P 7P 2P 5/4G. Coles 547866 1/0168

 5 PLATINUM FIRE 1 Weighted points score RIS, 27/04/2022, R8, Y 3Y 1P 3Y 5/4B. Gibbons 549430 2/0166

 6 TUDOR FISK 2 Weighted points score RIS, 27/04/2022, R5, Y 5Y 1Y 2P 5/4W. Knibbs 540147 1/0124

 7 TUDOR FISK 1 Weighted points score RIS, 27/04/2022, R5, Y 5Y 1Y 2P 5/4W. Knibbs 540147 1/0124

 8 LET'S TROT Weighted points score BUL, 26/04/2022, R8, P 6P 4P 4P 5/3C. Bilal 542637 2/196

 9 DISCO SOUND 1 Weighted points score BAT, 25/04/2022, R7, P 8P 7P 2P 5/4W. Knibbs 537737 1/090

 10 MIDNIGHT STELLA 2 Weighted points score BUL, 29/03/2022, R10, P 5P 7P 8P 5/4C. Green 539941 1/069
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 03 May 2022

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KNIGHTED FOXY 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 25/04/2022, R3, P 3P 7P (FEL)P 5/4W. Knibbs 540038 2/083
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 03 May 2022

P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CYBERPUNK WAVE First start M/1V. Sultana 548198 0/00

 2 ZIPPING WHIZZ 1 First start M/1J. Magri 547944 0/00

 3 OREO ETHICS First start M/1D. Smith 547219 0/00

 4 LOCKED UP 2 Weighted points score NOW, 21/03/2022, R1, P (FEL)P 5P 6P M/1R. Polidano 542943 0/054

 5 MISS MAPLE 2 Weighted points score BUL, 22/03/2022, R1, P 7P 4P M/1R. O'Brien 547905 0/048

 6 CHRONIC WAVE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 15/03/2022, R2, P 6P 5Y 4Y M/1R. Polidano 529746 0/048
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 03 May 2022

P 3 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ON THE BUS 1 Last start winner GOS, 08/04/2022, R5, P 1P 4P 8C 3/1/2R. O'Brien 535110 15/7259

 2 ZAMBORA TAN 2 Weighted points score BUL, 26/04/2022, R6, P 2P 6P 5P 3/1/1P. Massa 521020 17/13151
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 03 May 2022

P 3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZAMBORA TAN 1 Weighted points score BUL, 26/04/2022, R6, P 2P 6P 5P 3/1/1P. Massa 521020 17/13151
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 03 May 2022

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SONIC OAK 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 26/04/2022, R9, P 3P 2P 4P 5/1A. Rowe 537503 9/7222
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